
SCHOLARSHIP DETAILS 2022-2023 

  

NAGARJUNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BANGALURU 

PMSSS-J&K Students list 2022-23 

Sl                
No 

Name of the students Gender USN 
Sem/                              

Branch 
Amount 

1 PRASHMIT RAINA MALE 1NC19CS073 VII CSE 74340 

2 YAWER BASHIR RESHI MALE 1NC19CS115 VII CSE 74340 

3 AASIF YOUSUF WANI MALE 1NC19CS001 VII CSE 74340 

4 FAISAL RASHID MALE 1NC19EC027 VII ECE 74340 

5 NASIR MANZOOR MALE 1NC19CV043 VII CV 74340 

6 UZHAIR ALI SHAH MALE 1NC19CS107 VII CSE 74340 

7 ZAHIR AKBAR MALE 1NC19ME025 VII ME 74340 

8 MUNEEB AHMED MALE 1NC19CV112 VII CV 53460 

9 LUBNA SHAFI FEMALE 1NC20CS030 V CSE 67806 

10 IMRAN MANZOOR KUMAR MALE 1NC20CV012 V CSE 67806 

11 UBAIR AHMAD SHAGOO Male 1NC21CS119 III CSE 67806 

12 ZAHID RASOOL Male 1NC21CS127 III CSE 67806 

13 SHUJJAD ALI Male 1NC21CD050 III CD 67806 

14 TANISH MAHAJAN Male 1NC21CS116 III CSE 67806 

15 RAJVEER SINGH Male 1NC21CD040 III DATA 67806 

16 NISHATHA THAKUR MALE 1NC22CS106 I CSE 116796 

17 MADNI YOUSUF GOJRI MALE 1NC22CI033 I AI &ML 116796 

18 VIKAS TAK MALE 1NC22CS182 I CSE 116796 

19 PARTH SHARMA MALE 1NC22CI043 I AI &ML 116796 

Total 1515666 



NAGARJUNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE 

Bihar post matrix scholarship students list 2022-23 

Sl 
No Name of the students Gender USN Sem/Branch Cat Amount 

1 
ADITYA RANJAN MALE 1NC19CS004 VII CSE GM 

176748 

2 
SANDEEP KUMAR MALE 1NC20CS065 V CSE GM 

100000 

3 
GOUTHAM KUMAR MALE 1NC20CS019 V CSE GM 

100000 

4 
SOURAV KUMAR MALE 1NC20CS069 V CSE GM 

100000 

Total 
476748 

 

NAGARJUNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BANGALURE 

Minorities Scholarship NSP  students list 2022-23  (UG) 

Sl                                    
No 

Name of the Students Gender USN 
Sem/                     

Branch 
Cat Amount 

1 SHAIK RIZWAN BASHA MALE 1NC22IS051 I ISE 2BG 25000 

2 NOORAIN SABA FEMALE 1NC21EC067 III ECE 2BG 25000 

3 ASIF AHMED MALE 1NC21EC009 III ECE 2BG 25000 

4 SUFIYA S FEMALE 1NC21EC103 III ECE 2BG 25000 

5 I SAMEERA MUSKAN FEMALE 1NC21EC037 III ECE 2BG 25000 

6 LAYEEQA KHANUM FEMALE  1NC21CS050 III CSE 2BG 25000 

7 HUSNAAPARVEEN A  FEMALE 1NC21CS041 III CSE 2BG 25000 

8 MOHAMMED MUSAIB MALE 1NC21CS058 III CSE 2BG 25000 

9 ANJUM MUSKAN F FEMALE  1NC21IS005 III ISE 2B 25000 

10 SUHEABULLA KHAN B F MALE 1NC21IS053 III ISE 2BG 25000 

11 MUNAWAR AHEMAD  MALE 1NC21IS035 III ISE 2BG 25000 

12 SYED FAIZAL S MALE 1NC21CI048 
III 

AI&ML 
2BG 25000 

13 
URICHINTALA MOHAMMAD 
FAIZAN 

MALE 1NC21CI052 
III 

AI&ML 
2B 25000 

14 SUNAAR DADA BASHA MALE 1NC21CI047 
III 

AI&ML 
2BG 30000 

15 AFREEN TAJ S FEMALE 1NC21CD001 III DATA 2BG 25000 

16 SABA ANJUM Y FEMALE 1NC21CD045 III DATA 2BG 25000 



17 SHAIK SHAIKSHAVALI MALE 1NC21CD048 III DATA 2BG 25000 

18 MOHAMMED ARIF MALE 1NC20EC026 V ECE 2BG 25000 

19 MIZBA FARAZ FEMALE 1NC20EC025 V ECE 2BG 25000 

20 NASEER ULLA KHAN MALE 1NC20EC029 V ECE 2BG 25000 

21 MOHMADSHOAIB LAKKUNDI MALE 1NC20EC402 V ECE 2BG 25000 

22 DANISH KHURSHEED MALE 1NC20CS013 V CSE 2B 25000 

23 MOHAMMAD NAWAZ MALE 1NC20CS043 V CSE 2BG 25000 

24 MUSKAN J B FEMALE 1NC20CS047 V CSE 2BGR 25000 

25 ARSHIYA S FEMALE  1NC20CS007 V CSE 2BG 25000 

26 MD AFWANULLA SHARIFF MALE 1NC20CS040 V CSE 2BG 25000 

27 MOHAMMAD NAWAZ MALE 1NC20CS043  V CSE 2BG 25000 

28 ABRAR HUSSAIN MANIYAR MALE 1NC20IS002 V ISE 2BG 30000 

29 AYMAN FATHIMA FEMALE  1NC20CI004 
V 

AI&ML 
2B 25000 

30 MADNAL SAYYAD ANVAR MALE 1NC21CI400 
V 

AI&ML 
2BG 25000 

31 SHAIK SALMAN KHURSHID MALE 1NC20CI037 
V 

AI&ML 
2BG 25000 

32 MUSKAN KOUSER A FEMALE 1NC20CD015 V DATA 2BG 25000 

33 THARUN R MALE 1NC20CD027 V DATA 3BG 25000 

34 MAQSOOD PASHA MALE 1NC19EC056 VII ECE 2BG 25000 

35 SANIYA KOUSAR S FEMALE 1NC19EC085 VII ECE 2BG 25000 

36 MAQSOOD PASHA MALE 1NC19EC056 VII E&C 2BG 25000 

37 DEEPIKA SURENDRA PATIL FEMALE 1NC19CS030 VII CSE 3BG 30000 

38 LUBNA SAIRA J FEMALE 1NC19CS053 VII CSE GM 25000 

39 SABA ANJUM  FEMALE 1NC19CS081 VII CSE 2BG 25000 

40 CALVIN DAS MALE 1NC19CS024 VII CSE 2B 25000 

41 NIKHATH UNNISA K S MALE 1NC18CS065 VII CSE 2BG 25000 

42 MOHAMMED MUNAZIR RAZA  MALE 1NC18CS058 VIII CSE 2BG 25000 

43 NABIYA FATHIMA  FEMALE  1NC18CS062 VIII CSE 2BG 25000 



44 AYESHA KHANUM G DHUNDSHI FEMALE  1NC18CS012 VIII CSE 2BG 25000 

45 SIDRA SHAIKH MALE 1NC19CS094 VII CSE 2BG 25000 

46 AFREEN TARANNUM FEMALE 1NC18CS001 VII CSE 2BG 25000 

47 FIONA WALTER MASCARENHAS MALE 1NC19IS021 VII ISE 2B 25000 

48 SAYEEDA SUHANA  FEMALE 1NC19IS042 VII ISE 2BG 25000 

49 NASREENTAJ FEMALE 1NC18IS031 VII ISE 2BGR 25000 

50 SHAIK FAIZAL MEERAN MALE 1NC19IS043 VII ISE 2BG 25000 

51 SALAM  MALIK R MALE 1NC19ME415 
VII 

MECH 
2BG 25000 

52 MOHAMMAD SAIFULLA A MALE 1NC18ME021 
VII 

MECH 
2BG 25000 

53 SYED AFREED J MALE 1NC18ME040 
VII 

MECH 
2BG 25000 

54 SYEDULLA BEIGH A MALE 1NC18CV080 VII CV 2BG 25000 

55 SHAIK MAHAMMAD RAFI MALE 1NC19CV064 VII CV 2BG 25000 

56 SYEDULLA BEIGH A MALE 1NC18CV080 VII CV 2BG 25000 

Total 1415000 

 

NAGARJUNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BANGALURE 

Defense Scholarship students list 2022-23 

Sl                                    
No 

Name of the Students Gender USN 
Sem/                     

Branch 
Cat 

Fresh/                       
Renewal 

Amount 

1 VAISHNAVI M FEMALE 1NC19EC095 VII ECE 3AG Renewal 50000 

2 
AKSHATA GANI FEMALE 1NC21CD004 

III 
DATA 

GM Renewal 
50000 

Total 100000 

 

NAGARJUNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BANGALURE 

Pragathi Scholarship students list 2022-23 

Sl                                    
No 

Name of the Students Gender USN 
Sem/                     

Branch 
Cat 

Fresh/                       
Renewal 

Amount 

1 
SNEHA R FEMALE 1NC21EC098 III E&C GM Renewal 

50000 

2 
VARNITHA M Female 1NC21CS120 III CSE 2AG Renewal 

50000 

Total 100000 

 



NAGARJUNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BANGALURE 

Minorities Scholarship SSP students list 2022-23 (UG) 

Sl                                    
No 

Name of the Students Gender USN 
Sem/                     

Branch 
Cat Amount 

1 KUBRA NOORIAN A F 1NC22EC049 I E&C 2B 25000 

2 SYED UMAIR ALI M 1NC22EC108 I E&C 2B 25000 

3 SAMEER M PATIL M 1NC22EC091 I E&C 2B 25000 

4 MANSOOR PASHA M 1NC22CS090 I CSE 2B 25000 

5 SUHANA ANJUM F 1NC22CS163 I CSE 2B 25000 

6 SUHANA S F 1NC22CS164 I CSE 2B 25000 

7 SHAH ALAM M 1NC22CS145 I CSE 2B 25000 

8 TAMANNA H S F 1NC22CS167 I CSE 2B 25000 

9 MOHAMMED SAAD M 1NC22CS096 I CSE 2B 25000 

10 ROSHAN M 1NC22CS132 I CSE 2B 25000 

11 BHOOMIKA S N F 1NC22CS024 I CSE 2B 25000 

12 SHAIK RIZWAN BASHA M 1NC22IS051 I ISE 2B 25000 

13 SALEHA FARHEEN F 1NC22IS048 I ISE 2B 25000 

14 SHAHABAZ H M 1NC22IS050 I ISE 2B 25000 

15 M D KAIF ULLA M 1NC22IS032 I ISE 2B 25000 

16 MISBA KHANUM F 1NC22CD030 I DATA 2B 25000 

17 MD ABDUL BASID M 1NC22CD029 I DATA 2B 25000 

18 MOHAMMED MASTAN M 1NC22CI038 I AI&ML 2B 25000 

19 TANJEEM M 1NC22CI059  I AI&ML 2B 25000 

20 ARBIYA TAJ F 1NC22CV003 I CV 2B 25000 

21 SHAM SHE ALAM M 1NC22CV018 I CV 2B 25000 

22 TAQREEZ NAWAZ M 1NC22CV019 I CV 2B 25000 

23 FLEMITA TANYA MENEZES M 1NC22CV010 I CV 2B 25000 

24 I SAMEERA MUSKAN M 1NC21EC037 III E&C 2B 25000 



25 ASIF AHMED M 1NC21EC009 III E&C 2B 25000 

26 SUFIYA S F 1NC21EC103 III E&C 2B 25000 

27 SNEHA R F 1NC21EC098 III E&C 2B 25000 

28 NOORAIN SABA F 1NC21EC067 III E&C 2B 25000 

29 LAIKHA KHANUM F 1NC21CS050 III CSE 2B 25000 

30 VARNITHA M F 1NC21CS120 III CSE 2B 25000 

31 AFREEN TAJ S F 1NC21CS005 III CSE 2B 25000 

32 HUSNAAPARVEEN A  M 1NC21CS041 III CSE 2B 25000 

33 MOHAMMED MUSAIB M 1NC21CS058 III CSE 2B 25000 

34 LAYEEQA KHANUM F 1NC21CS050 III CSE 2B 25000 

35 MOHAMMED MUSAIB M 1NC21CS058 III CSE 2B 25000 

36 AFSHA SULTANA F 1NC21CS003 III CSE 2B 25000 

37 SAM AUSTIN M M 1NC21CS094 III CSE 2B 25000 

38 ANJUM MUSKAN F F 1NC21IS005 III ISE 2B 25000 

39 MUNAWAR AHEMAD  M 1NC21IS035 III ISE 2B 25000 

40 SUHEABULLA KHAN B F M 1NC21IS053 III ISE 2B 25000 

41 SABA ANJUM Y F 1NC21CD045 III DATA 2B 25000 

42 SHAIK SHAIKSHAVALI M 1NC21CD048 III DATA 2B 25000 

43 ZUNNAIN  F 1NC21CD064 III DATA 2B 25000 

44 SYED FAIZAL S M 1NC21CI048 III AI&ML 2B 25000 

45 
URICHINTALA MOHAMMAD 
FAIZAN 

M 1NC21CI052 III AI&ML 2B 25000 

46 SUNAAR DADA BASHA M 1NC21CI047 III AI&ML 2B 25000 

47 AQEED KALBURGI M 1NC22CI400 III AI&ML 2B 25000 

48 MIZBA FARAZ F 1NC20EC025 V E&C 2B 25000 

49 NASEER ULLA KHAN M 1NC20EC029 V E&C 2B 25000 

50 ARSHIYA S F 1NC20CS007 V CSE 2B 25000 



51 DANISH KHURSHEED M 1NC20CS013 V CSE 2B 25000 

52 MOHAMMAD NAWAZ M 1NC20CS043 V CSE 2B 25000 

53 ARSHIYA S F 1NC20CS007 V CSE 2B 25000 

54 MUSKAN J B M 1NC20CS047 V CSE 2B 25000 

55 MD AFWANULLA SHARIFF M 1NC20CS040 V CSE 2B 25000 

56 
MOHAMMED NUMAN 
SHARIFF 

M 1NC20IS020 V ISE 2B 25000 

57 MUSKAN KOUSER A M 1NC20CD015 V DATA 2B 25000 

58 THARUN R M 1NC20CD027 V DATA 2B 25000 

59 MUSKAN KUMAR A M 1NC20CD015 V DATA 2B 25000 

60 AYMAN FATHIMA F 1NC20CI004 V AI&ML 2B 25000 

61 SHAIK SALMAN KHURSHID M 1NC20CI037 V AI&ML 2B 25000 

62 ALICE DAISY ETHIRAJ S F 1NC20CI003 V AI&ML 2B 25000 

63 HURMAAN AHMED M 1NC20CI012 V AI&ML 2B 25000 

64 MADNAL SAYYAD ANVAR M 1NC21CI400 V AI&ML 2B 25000 

65 ABDUL NABI B M 1NC21CV400 V CV 2B 25000 

66 MOHMADSHOAIB LAKKUNDI M 1NC20EC402 VII E&C 2B 25000 

67 DANIEL ONESIMUS D M 1NC19EC023 VII E&C 2B 25000 

68 MAQSOOD PASHA M 1NC19EC056 VII E&C 2B 25000 

69 MOHAMMED ARIF A M 1NC19EC058 VII E&C 2B 25000 

70 NASREEN TAJ F 1NC19EC063 VII E&C 2B 25000 

71 SANIYA KOUSAR S F 1NC19EC085 VII E&C 2B 25000 

72 VAISHNAVI M F 1NC19EC095 VII E&C 2B 25000 

73 LUBNA SAIRA J F 1NC19CS053 VII CSE 2B 25000 

74 SABA ANJUM  F 1NC19CS081 VII CSE 2B 25000 

75 ASHFAQ AHAMED  M 1NC19CS014 VII CSE 2B 25000 

76 DEEPIKA SURENDRA PATIL F 1NC19CS030 VII CSE 2B 25000 



77 CALVIN DAS M 1NC19CS024 VII CSE 2B 25000 

78 MOHAMMED J B M 1NC15IS027 VII ISE 2B 25000 

79 SAYEEDA SUHANA  F 1NC19IS042 VII ISE 2B 25000 

80 
FIONA WALTER 
MASCARENHAS 

M 1NC19IS021 VII ISE 2B 25000 

81 SHAIK FAIZAL MEERAN M 1NC19IS043 VII ISE 2B 25000 

82 SHAIK MAHAMMAD RAFI M 1NC19CV064  VII CV 2B 25000 

83 YASHWANTHRAJ H S M 1NC19CV077 VII CV 2B 25000 

Total 2075000 
 

NAGARJUNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BANGALURE 

Minorities Scholarship NSP  students list 2022-23 (As on 04.09.2023)  (PG) MBA 

Sl                                    
No 

Name of the Students Gender USN 
Sem/                     

Branch 
Cat Amount 

1 
FATHIMA E ZUHRA 
AFREEN 

FEMALE  1NC20BA019  III MBA 2BG 25000 

2  ASIF C MALE 1NC20BA010 III MBA 2BG 25000 

Total 50000 

1 FARIYANAJAM F 1NC22BA031 I MBA 2B 25000 

2 FARHEEN BANU F 1NC22BA030 I MBA 2B 25000 

3 SAYEEDA MEHNAAZ F 1NC22BA085 I MBA 2B 25000 

4 SANIYA FIRDOSE F 1NC22BA084 I MBA 2B 25000 

5 SABIHA BANU F 1NC22BA082 I MBA 2B 25000 

6 MUBARAK M 1NC21BA047 III MBA 2B 25000 

7 SALMA KOUSAR F 1NC21BA066 III MBA 2B 25000 

8 NEHA KOUSER F 1NC21BA053 III MBA 2B 25000 

Total 200000 
 

 

 

 



 

NAGARJUNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, BANGALURE 

Minorities Scholarship NSP  students list 2022-23 (As on 04.09.2023)  (PG) MTECH 

Sl                                    
No 

Name of the Students Gender USN 
Sem/                     

Branch 
Cat Amount 

1  SHEKH ANSAR B MALE 1NC20CCT12 III CONST 2BG 25000 

2 M R NAJEEB UR REHAMAN MALE 1NC20CCT06  III CONST 2BG 25000 

3 SAIFUDDIN MALE 1NC20CSE10  III STRU 2BG 25000 

4 FAYAZ UR REHMAN MALE 1NC20CSE04  III STRU 2BG 25000 

Total 100000 

Minorities Scholarship SSP students list 2022-23 (As on 04.09.2023) (PG) MTECH 

       Sl                                    
No 

Name of the Students Gender USN 
Sem/                     

Branch 
Cat Amount 

1 MOHAMMED TAHER M 1NC22CSE01 I CONST 2B 25000 

Total 25000 
 


